MIDWEST

Inspiring the Jewish Future

NCSY Fall Convention in Chicago, IL
October 23-25, 2015
Ezras Israel (El) 7001 N California Ave
Adas Yeshurun 3050 W Touhy Ave
Bernard Horwich JCC 3003 W Touhy Ave

Friday, October 23

8:00
8:40
9:15
9:45
1:15
2:15
2:30
4:40
5:20
5:30
5:45
7:10
8:40
10:00
10:30

Shacharit- Main shul- @ El
Breakfast

Orientation

Downtown Chicago

Lunch- El

Theme introduction

Change for Shabbos
Pre-Shabbos Ruach

Group Picture

Candle lighting in dining room
Mincha

First Shabbos meal
“‘Unchanging Values”

Tisch

Layla Tov and Walking Groups

Shabbos, October 24

8:30
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:15
12:00

Breakfast

Shacharis

Alternative Davening Sessions

Adon Olam

Kiddush

Keynote Speaker, Rabbi Micah Greenland



1:00 Lunch

3:00 Free Time

4:30 Mincha

5:00 Shalosh Seudos

5:45 “As Shabbos Ebbs Away”- Rabbi Polstein
6:50 Maariv

7:00 Havdala

8:00 Return to host homes to change

9:00 JCC - Sports and carnival

11:00 Melave Malka @ El

12:00 Layla Tov and Walking groups/rides

Sunday, October 25
Luggage to JCC, Heller Room, 3003 W Touhy

9:00 Shacharis at Adas Yeshurun

9:45 Breakfast

10:30 Hachnasat Sefer Torah with community
11:45 Closing at Adas Yeshurun in social hall
12:30 Buses depart from JCC

See you at Conclave
December 24-28, 2015



