

NCSY Fall Convention in Chicago, IL

October 23-25, 2015
Ezras Israel (EI) 7001 N California Ave
Adas Yeshurun 3050 W Touhy Ave
Bernard Horwich JCC 3003 W Touhy Ave

Friday, October 23

8:00	Shacharit- Main shul- @ El
8:40	Breakfast
9:15	Orientation
9:45	Downtown Chicago
1:15	Lunch- El
2:15	Theme introduction
2:30	Change for Shabbos
4:40	Pre-Shabbos Ruach
5:20	Group Picture
5:30	Candle lighting in dining room
5:45	Mincha
7:10	First Shabbos meal
8:40	"Unchanging Values"
10:00	Tisch
10:30	Layla Tov and Walking Groups

Shabbos, October 24

8:30	Breakfast
9:00	Shacharis
10:00	Alternative Davening Sessions
11:00	Adon Olam
11:15	Kiddush
12:00	Keynote Speaker, Rabbi Micah Greenland

1:00	Lunch
3:00	Free Time
4:30	Mincha
5:00	Shalosh Seudos
5:45	"As Shabbos Ebbs Away"- Rabbi Polstein
6:50	Maariv
7:00	Havdala
3:00	Return to host homes to change
9:00	JCC - Sports and carnival
11:00	Melave Malka @ El
12:00	Layla Tov and Walking groups/rides

Sunday, October 25

Luggage to JCC, Heller Room, 3003 W Touhy 9:00 Shacharis at Adas Yeshurun

9:00	Shacharis at Adas Yeshurun
9:45	Breakfast
10:30	Hachnasat Sefer Torah with community
11:45	Closing at Adas Yeshurun in social hall
12:30	Buses depart from JCC

See you at Conclave December 24-28, 2015!